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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 12

Team Standings
Points Points 1st Part 2nd Part High High HDCP HDCP

# Team Name Won Lost WON WON Game Sers Game Sers

7 Snake Eyes 9 3 9 0 555 1581 659 1926
11 Royal Flush 8 4 8 0 604 1691 743 2062
8 7 Come 11 7 5 7 0 454 1327 670 1975
5 Let 'Er Ride 7 5 7 0 547 1560 656 1883

10 Ante Up 7 5 7 0 437 1174 657 1834
9 Stud Poker 6 6 6 0 339 953 661 1919
2 Jacks or Better 6 6 6 0 558 1571 656 1865
3 Three of a Kind 6 6 6 0 424 1147 668 1879
4 Straight Flush 5 7 5 0 476 1417 648 1933
6 Texas Hold 'Em 5 7 5 0 577 1504 676 1796

12 One Armed Bandit 3 9 3 0 363 1081 600 1800
1 Full House 3 9 3 0 507 1455 626 1801

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 604 Royal Flush 577 Texas Hold 'Em 558 Jacks or Better
Scratch Series 1691 Royal Flush 1581 Snake Eyes 1571 Jacks or Better

Handicap Game 743 Royal Flush 676 Texas Hold 'Em 670 7 Come 11
Handicap Series 2062 Royal Flush 1975 7 Come 11 1933 Straight Flush

Men Scratch Game 266 Terrance O'Brien 265 Javon Avonte 256 Leon Gause
256 Joseph Disalvatore

Scratch Series 700 Joseph Disalvatore 663 Javon Avonte 659 Jonathan Swint

Women Scratch Game 190 Jeanne McCartney 167 Elizabeth Alexander 147 Carolyn Reckner
Scratch Series 535 Jeanne McCartney 472 Elizabeth Alexander 385 Carolyn Reckner

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

60 Joseph Disalvatore 1915 9 212.78 641 628
8 Jonathan Swint 1892 9 210.22 640 627
4 Javon Avonte 1851 9 205.67 621 608

11 Terrance O'Brien 1786 9 198.44 602 589
9 Steve Blair 1156 6 192.67 581 571

20 Wesley Northburg 1652 9 183.56 556 543
13 Thomas Cannizzo Sr. 1636 9 181.78 548 535
56 Charles Reckner Jr. 1596 9 177.33 540 527
34 Nelson Tapia 1549 9 172.11 527 514
27 Casey Gibeault 502 3 167.33 506 499
43 Christopher Janiga 992 6 165.33 502 492
49 Michael Swint 1464 9 162.67 492 479

2 Leon Gause 1461 9 162.33 495 482

6 Gary Mason 1336 9 148.44 452 439
32 Warren Williams 1324 9 147.11 452 439

1 Peter Morell 1313 9 145.89 439 426
33 Tarrance Boyd 1295 9 143.89 433 420
18 Russell Harrington Sr. 1261 9 140.11 431 418
16 Bert Hopper 1246 9 138.44 422 409
15 Brian Pearce 819 6 136.50 414 404
17 Dominic Cross 1061 9 117.89 355 342
14 Thomas Cannizzo 1050 9 116.67 354 341
23 Anthony Hoose 921 9 102.33 315 302
24 Joseph Farina 580 6 96.67 293 283
19 Tyson Duffy 815 9 90.56 277 264

" Women
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

12 Jeanne McCartney 1513 9 168.11 515 502
58 Elizabeth Alexander 916 6 152.67 461 451
55 Carolyn Reckner 1054 9 117.11 362 349

7 Veronica Smith 622 6 103.67 314 304

26 Tonya Guynup 895 9 99.44 305 292
22 Jessica Olsen 824 9 91.56 280 267
30 Brayanna Williams 219 3 73.00 225 218

3 Diane Pearce 413 6 68.83 208 198

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points Points

ID # Name Won ID # Name Won ID # Name Won
4 Javon Avonte 12.0
2 Leon Gause 10.0

20 Wesley Northburg 10.0
3 Diane Pearce 9.0

56 Charles Reckner Jr. 9.0
60 Joseph Disalvatore 9.0
11 Terrance O'Brien 8.0
19 Tyson Duffy 8.0
1 Peter Morell 7.0

8 Jonathan Swint 7.0
22 Jessica Olsen 7.0
33 Tarrance Boyd 7.0
17 Dominic Cross 6.0
26 Tonya Guynup 6.0
55 Carolyn Reckner 6.0
12 Jeanne McCartney 5.0
15 Brian Pearce 5.0
16 Bert Hopper 5.0

18 Russell Harrington Sr. 5.0
34 Nelson Tapia 5.0
6 Gary Mason 4.0

13 Thomas Cannizzo Sr. 4.0
23 Anthony Hoose 4.0
7 Veronica Smith 3.0
9 Steve Blair 3.0

14 Thomas Cannizzo 3.0
32 Warren Williams 3.0
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Points Points Points
ID # Name Won ID # Name Won ID # Name Won

43 Christopher Janiga 3.0
49 Michael Swint 3.0

58 Elizabeth Alexander 3.0
24 Joseph Farina 2.0

27 Casey Gibeault 1.0
30 Brayanna Williams 1.0

Last Week's Winners
                     CARD SHARKS
Warren     Pr       Chris      FH        Bert       Fl
Terry      Pr       Leon       FH        Jeanne     Fl
                     LUCKY STRIKE
Steve      X         Javon      X          Tyson      X
Tom        X         Pete       X          Liz        X
                       BRACKETS
Winners:   Liz      Jessica   Diane    Casey    Chuck
Runner Up: Gary     Anthony   Tonya    Chris    Joe

SPLITS AND PICKUPS
3-9-10      Javon
3-10        Gary   John   Jeanne
4-5-7       Tom
4-7-9       Joe D
5-6         Brian  Russ
5-7         Jeanne
7-10        Tom

Clean Game         Terry  Heath(2)
Clean Series

FYI
Please turn in payment envelopes by the end of game 1.
Check envelops for money winnings from the week before.
                      Have fun.

HAPPY BIRTHDAY
                     Chuck     10/2
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

1 - Full House  Lane 11  HDCP=185  Avg=415

7 Veronica Smith a103a103 a103 309 622 6 103 119 331 239 691 ___
25 VACANT 0 0 0 120 0 0 ___

9 Steve D. Blair a192a192 a192 576 1156 6 192 211 583 250 700 ___
2 - Jacks or Better  Lane 6  HDCP=90  Avg=510

16 Bert C. Hopper 122 129 138 389 1246 9 138 174 451 269 736 132
49 Michael J. Swint 152 139 183 474 1464 9 162 183 498 248 696 168

8 Jonathan Swint 236 222 201 659 1892 9 210 236 659 261 734 195
3 - Three of a Kind  Lane 12  HDCP=224  Avg=376

22 Jessica T. Olsen 110 96 106 312 824 9 91 113 312 259 747 84
17 Dominic W. Cross 129 106 102 337 1061 9 117 141 367 258 723 108
12 Jeanne M. McCartney 154 162 146 462 1513 9 168 190 535 256 733 164

4 - Straight Flush  Lane 8  HDCP=154  Avg=446

15 Brian Pearce 159 124 156 439 819 6 136 159 439 263 751 143
1 Peter Morell 139 166 168 473 1313 9 145 168 473 258 743 146

43 Christopher J. Janiga 170 186 149 505 992 6 165 189 505 254 709 182
5 - Let 'Er Ride  Lane 3  HDCP=93  Avg=507

34 Nelson L. Tapia 172 181 180 533 1549 9 172 191 533 254 716 172
58 Elizabeth Alexander a152a152 a152 456 916 6 152 167 472 240 679 161
20 Wesley Northburg 213 214 144 571 1652 9 183 214 588 269 786 188

6 - Texas Hold 'Em  Lane 10  HDCP=105  Avg=495

13 Thomas Cannizzo Sr. 209 166 125 500 1636 9 181 209 603 251 747 182
14 Thomas J. Cannizzo 96 126 118 340 1050 9 116 135 356 238 692 128
11 Terrance M. O'Brien 229 208 192 629 1786 9 198 266 629 314 754 208

7 - Snake Eyes  Lane 1  HDCP=94  Avg=506

55 Carolyn R. Reckner 113 100 105 318 1054 9 117 147 385 260 724 108
56 Charles A. Reckner Jr. 180 220 206 606 1596 9 177 220 606 285 801 164
60 Joseph Disalvatore 233 235 189 657 1915 9 212 256 700 288 796 198

8 - 7 Come 11  Lane 4  HDCP=269  Avg=331

36 VACANT 0 0 0 120 0 0 ___
3 Diane Pearce 98 108 72 278 413 6 68 108 278 293 833 ___

33 Tarrance A. Boyd 147 144 156 447 1295 9 143 178 447 268 714 137
9 - Stud Poker  Lane 5  HDCP=309  Avg=291

26 Tonya Guynup 129 110 114 353 895 9 99 129 353 269 773 103
19 Tyson E. Duffy 105 73 110 288 815 9 90 112 288 261 730 ___
23 Anthony H. Hoose 105 109 98 312 921 9 102 135 319 259 699 ___

10 - Ante Up  Lane 7  HDCP=216  Avg=384

6 Gary Mason 179 162 139 480 1336 9 148 179 480 267 744 157
24 Joseph J. Farina a96 a96 a96 288 580 6 96 109 297 244 702 95
18 Russell Harrington Sr. 162 119 125 406 1261 9 140 170 438 261 711 148

11 - Royal Flush  Lane 9  HDCP=86  Avg=514

2 Leon Gause 139 156 115 410 1461 9 162 256 557 322 845 113
32 Warren Williams 133 123 145 401 1324 9 147 177 471 257 711 148

4 Javon Avonte 243 191 184 618 1851 9 205 265 663 305 789 157
12 - One Armed Bandit  Lane 2  HDCP=240  Avg=360

30 Brayanna Williams 63 93 63 219 219 3 73 93 219 250 690 ___
35 VACANT v120 v120 v120 360 0 0 120 0 0 ___
27 Casey J. Gibeault 172 150 180 502 502 3 167 180 502 237 673 173
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Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

29 Heath Boyle 602 3 200.67 604 597
10 Henry Fields 0 0
31 Travis Martin 0 0
28 John Mihaly 570 3 190.00 576 569

5 Touche Montague 0 0
44 Luis Tapia 0 0
21 Marcus Winfield 0 0

Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today   7- 12   5-  8   9-  2  10-  4  11-  6   1-  3

Next Week  11-  8   9-  7   1-  5   6-  3  10- 12   2-  4
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 31 25 6
Number of games bowled 93 75 18

Actual average of week's scores 151.51 161.97 107.89
How many games above average 49 39 10
How many games below average 42 34 8

Pins above/below average per game 3.51 2.05 9.56
How many people raised average 18 15 3

        by this amount 5.81 4.36 13.06
How many people went down 12 10 2

        by this amount -5.66 -5.53 -6.31

League average before bowling 148.37 160.32 98.58
League average after bowling 149.55 160.72 103.01

Change in league average 1.18 0.40 4.43

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s -- -- --
675s -- -- --
650s 2 2 --
625s 1 1 --
600s 3 3 --
575s -- -- --
550s 2 2 --
525s 1 1 --
500s 3 3 --
475s 1 1 --
450s 3 2 1
425s 2 2 --
400s 3 3 --

below 400 10 5 5

300s -- -- --
275s -- -- --
250s -- -- --
225s 5 5 --
200s 11 11 --
175s 14 14 --
150s 16 14 2
125s 18 16 2
100s 20 12 8

below 100 9 3 6
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores

Team average per pair of lanes Average of scores bowled that day
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